
VI Trofeo

A.S.D. Arcieri Ardivestra

MONTESEGALE LOC. FORNACE 25/4/2007

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 90 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 6D 4 
0 98 01/004 Panico Federico 8D 3 
0 94 01/004 Parisato Davide 11B
2 
0 113 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 9D 1 

0 77 04/007 Gazzotti Paolo 2D 1 32 
0 104 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 9D 1 1 

0 99 04/029 Zanchetta Maurizio 5D 2 17 
0 93 04/029 Risoli Nicola 12B
2 16 

0 85 01/037 Murador Domenico 3D 3 24 
0 100 04/029 Ferrario Roberto 10D
3 9 

0 100 04/038 Maiocchi Pietro 3B 4 25 
0 82 04/137 Villani Emilio 11A
4 8 

0 93 01/004 Goi Marco 12C
5 28 
0 87 01/012 Carpignano Marco 5A 5 5 

0 94 01/036 Alciati Alberto 11C
6 21 
0 100 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 7A 6 12 

0 100 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 6D 7 20 
0 86 04/024 Zanesi Daniele 7D 7 13 

0 99 01/012 Ruffo Leandro 15C
8 29 
0 97 04/137 Moretta Luigi 10B
8 4 

0 86 04/137 Cammarata Paolo 13B
9 30 
0 107 01/004 Panico Federico 8D 9 3 

0 91 03/001 Zuffi Aldo 7B 10 19 
0 95 04/137 Concardi Davide 8C 10 14 

0 102 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7C 11 22 
0 99 04/040 Milesi Giuseppe 15A
11 11 

0 88 04/040 Garavelli Angelo 8A 12 27 
0 102 04/007 Ballerio Matteo 1B 12 6 

0 104 01/004 Maggi Filippo 16A
13 26 
0 95 04/040 Rozzoni Giuseppe 6C 13 7 

0 0 04/019 Pegoraro Stefano 12A
14 23 
1 0 04/022 Corelli Riccardo 4D 14 10 

0 94 01/012 Gallarate Luca 4A 15 18 
0 99 01/004 Parisato Davide 11B
15 15 

0 83 04/137 Canali Riccardo 9C 16 31 
0 107 04/040 Carminati Pierluigi 5B 16 2 

0 103 04/029 Zanchetta Maurizio 5D 1 
0 110 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 9D 1 

0 105 04/038 Maiocchi Pietro 3B 2 
0 100 04/029 Ferrario Roberto 10D
2 

0 101 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 7A 3 
0 93 01/004 Goi Marco 12C
3 

0 97 01/012 Ruffo Leandro 15C
4 
1 97 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 6D 4 

0 87 04/137 Concardi Davide 8C 5 
0 103 01/004 Panico Federico 8D 5 

0 97 04/007 Ballerio Matteo 1B 6 
0 102 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7C 6 

0 94 04/022 Corelli Riccardo 4D 7 
0 92 01/004 Maggi Filippo 16A
7 

0 99 04/040 Carminati Pierluigi 5B 8 
0 106 01/004 Parisato Davide 11B
8 

0 99 04/038 Maiocchi Pietro 3B 1 
0 109 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 9D 1 

0 102 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 6D 2 
0 99 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 7A 2 

0 89 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7C 3 
0 101 01/004 Panico Federico 8D 3 

0 92 01/004 Parisato Davide 11B
4 
0 83 04/022 Corelli Riccardo 4D 4 

0 89 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 6D 1 
0 107 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 9D 1 

1 95 01/004 Parisato Davide 11B
2 
0 95 01/004 Panico Federico 8D 2 

0 94 01/004 Parisato Davide 11B
1 
0 113 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 9D 1 

0 98 01/004 Panico Federico 8D 1 
0 90 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 6D 1 



VI Trofeo

A.S.D. Arcieri Ardivestra

MONTESEGALE LOC. FORNACE 25/4/2007

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 108 04/019 Bresciani Alessio 20B
4 
0 111 08/013 Toloni Roberto 19C
3 
0 105 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 18C
2 
0 117 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 21D
1 

           1 32 
1 0 04/019 Bresciani Alessio 20B
1 1 

0 84 04/137 Grillo Pier Giuseppe 20D
2 17 
0 92 04/137 Muselli Cesare 18D
2 16 

           3 24 
1 0 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 19B
3 9 

           4 25 
1 0 08/034 Anelli Pieremilio 22B
4 8 

           5 28 
1 0 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 18C
5 5 

0 67 10/012 Pecora Surace Silvestro
22A
6 21 
0 99 03/001 Bona Angelo 21B
6 12 

0 91 04/022 Ferrandi Gabriele 22D
7 20 
0 106 08/013 Rossi Cristian 18A
7 13 

           8 29 
1 0 04/037 Casiello Alessandro 19A
8 4 

           9 30 
1 0 08/013 Toloni Roberto 19C
9 3 

0 78 04/037 Frigerio Stefano 19D
10 19 
0 97 04/022 La Malfa Vincenzo 18B
10 14 

           11 22 
1 0 04/037 Manganini Roberto 20C
11 11 

           12 27 
1 0 08/013 Vailati Facchini21C
12 6 

           13 26 
1 0 08/013 Zaninoni Paolo 17B
13 7 

           14 23 
1 0 04/037 Corti Andrea17C
14 10 

0 78 04/133 Lazzati Gabriele 17D
15 18 
0 90 04/037 Saini Roberto 21A
15 15 

           16 31 
1 0 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 21D
16 2 

0 89 04/137 Muselli Cesare 18D
1 
0 115 04/019 Bresciani Alessio 20B
1 

0 102 08/034 Anelli Pieremilio 22B
2 
0 106 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 19B
2 

0 98 03/001 Bona Angelo 21B
3 
0 110 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 18C
3 

0 94 04/037 Casiello Alessandro 19A
4 
0 105 08/013 Rossi Cristian 18A
4 

0 100 04/022 La Malfa Vincenzo 18B
5 
0 109 08/013 Toloni Roberto 19C
5 

0 108 08/013 Vailati Facchini21C
6 
0 96 04/037 Manganini Roberto 20C
6 

0 98 04/037 Corti Andrea17C
7 
0 107 08/013 Zaninoni Paolo 17B
7 

0 111 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 21D
8 
0 102 04/037 Saini Roberto 21A
8 

0 106 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 19B
1 
0 115 04/019 Bresciani Alessio 20B
1 

0 103 08/013 Rossi Cristian 18A
2 
0 105 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 18C
2 

0 106 08/013 Vailati Facchini21C
3 
0 112 08/013 Toloni Roberto 19C
3 

0 113 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 21D
4 
0 101 08/013 Zaninoni Paolo 17B
4 

0 110 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 18C
1 
0 102 04/019 Bresciani Alessio 20B
1 

0 114 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 21D
2 
0 112 08/013 Toloni Roberto 19C
2 

0 117 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 21D
1 
0 105 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 18C
1 

0 111 08/013 Toloni Roberto 19C
1 
0 108 04/019 Bresciani Alessio 20B
1 


